
P126P78 P91 P100

26

42

52

62

134

140

24 Editorial

Article
Staging Ground: the Agency of Infrastructure   Andrew TENBRINK

Last Round Urban Ecology — South of the Boarder   Alfredo BRILLEMBOURG, Hubert 

KLUMPNER

Voices
Forum on the Designed Ecologies

     Creating Space, Let Nature Do the Work   Rik de VISSER

     Green does not Equal to Ecological   Nian SHE

     Greeding is the Enemy of Great, Ecological Life   Xing RUAN

     Design in Ecological Way Should Contain Social and Ethical Thinking   Jianfei ZHU

Practice
River¤Vitality — Award-winning Finalists of Minneapolis Riverfront Design 

Competition, USA

     The Resilient River   Turenscape

     Streamlines   Stoss Landscape Urbanism

     City of the River   Ken Smith Workshop

     Riverfirst   Tom Leader Studio, Kennedy & Violich Architecture

Volgermeerpolder — Toxic Waste Dump Regeneration, Amsterdam, The 

Netherlands   Vista Landscape Architecture and Urban Planning, The Netherlands

Landscape Plan and Nature Bridge, Zanderij Crailoo, The Netherlands   

Vista Landscape Architecture and Urban Planning, The Netherlands

26

42

52

24 篇首语

本期主题：设计的生态（上）

专题文章
策源地：基础设施转变媒介   安德鲁·唐布瑞克

最新一轮城市生态——世界的另一边   阿尔弗雷多·伯莱姆博，休伯特·克拉姆皮尼

网络论坛
设计的生态网络论坛   

      营造空间，让自然做工   瑞克·德·菲索

      绿色并不代表生态   佘年

      贪婪是美好生态生活之敌   阮昕

      完整的生态设计应包含对社会和伦理的思考   朱剑飞

设计实践
河流·生机——美国明尼阿波利斯河滨设计竞赛获奖项目

      重振河流   北京土人景观与建筑规划设计研究院

      流线   史托斯景观设计事务所

      河之城   肯·史密斯景观设计事务所

      河流为本   汤姆·里德工作室，肯尼迪及维奥利奇建筑事务所

有毒害废弃场的景观再生——荷兰阿姆斯特丹佛荷米尔圩田景观规划设计   

荷兰Vista景观设计与城市规划事务所

荷兰科莱罗采沙场景观规划与生态桥   荷兰Vista景观设计与城市规划事务所

62

134

140

146

152

157

162

景观视窗
美国明尼阿波利斯磨坊城博物馆   MS&R建筑与室内设计公司

美国费城城市户外用品产业园区   MS&R建筑与室内设计公司

美国波特兰百年磨坊复兴计划   MS&R建筑与室内设计公司

特别报道
中国生态设计的前瞻者

      访谈生态建筑学家夏云

      访谈生态学家陈昌笃

乡野之美——野花篇
野花景观在大面积公共绿地中的应用   王维 

书评

简讯

166

172

173

Topic: Designed Ecologies Ⅰ 

66

84

100

116

162

165

52

55

57

59

66

84

100

116

166

172

173

Highlight
Mill City Museum, Minneapolis, USA    MS&R

Urban Outfitters Corporate Campus, Philadelphia, USA   MS&R

Centennial Mills Redevelopment Project in Portland, USA   MS&R

Special 
Foresighted Pioneers in China’s Ecological Design 

     Interview with Eco-architect, Yun XIA

     Interview with Ecologist, Changdu CHEN

146

152

157

162

Wild Beauty — Wildflowers
Application of Wildflowers Landscaping in Large-area Public Green Space   

Wei WANG

Book Review

Brief
162

165

CONTENS目录  2011 No.4

52

55

57

59

目录 CONTENTS


